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物品

代表取締役　柿田　陽一郎

代表取締役　小坂　成一 0000130907

0000130900

代表　福光　喜年 0000130902

（株）柿田商店

代表取締役　広田　柳子 0000130926

（株）広田商店

福光商店

（有）河村商店

木下　商店

1,502,820

契約番号 5033000311

No.

1

4
代表　木下　幸吉 0000130965

2

3

5

第１回入札額 第２回入札額 第３回入札額

決定

摘 　　要

1,352,538

1,277,397

1,202,256

1,239,826

頁1入 札 経 過 表

入 札 業 者

資源ごみ（破砕困難物）


